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Team
Wisconsin
North Dakota
Minnesota
Michigan
Colorado Col.
Ohio St.
Neb.-Omaha
New Hampshire
Denver

St. Cloud St.
Michigan St.
Boston College
Maine

Minn. Duluth
Boston U.
Alas. Anchorage
Vermont

Alas. Fairbanks
Cornell
Dartmouth
Massachusetts
Minn. St. Mankato
Northern Mich.
Rensselaer
Yale
Mass.-Lowell
Western Mich.
Michigan Tech
Bowling Green
Northeastern
Clarkson
Harvard

St. Lawrence
Miami (Ohio)
Notre Dame
Providence
Lake Superior St.
Army
Ala.-Huntsville
Colgate
Princeton

Air Force
Merrimack
Union (N.Y.)
Ferris St.
Bemid;ji St.
Brown

Holy Cross
Niagara
Quinnipiac
Connecticut
Mercyhurst
Robert Morris

TL Hm Att.
274,979
212,418
210,799
122,648
143,052
124,264
134,782
126,028
121,348
106,176
107,833
96,130
122,795
94,821
91,836
70,972
81,841
62,002
61,376
76,153
65,801
63,990
63,088
60,212
47,251
48,675
50,192
43,876
45,412
39,573
35,064
34,308
38,455
34,058
39,630
33,005
34,466
26,866
22,251
33,478
25,561
23,526
26,751
30,969
26,808
21,540
20,091
15,911
16,409
15,966
11,254
12,937
10,929

Hm Games Avg. Attend.

23
20
22
18
21
19
21
20
20
18
19
17
22
19
20
18
21
16
16
20
18
18
19
19
15
17
18
16
17
16
15
15
17
16
19
16
17
14
12
19
15
14
16
19
18
17
16
14
15
17
12
14
14

2004-05 NCAA Division | Men’s Ice Hockey Home Attendance

11,955
10,620
9,582
6,813
6,812
6,540
6,418
6,301
6,067
5,898
5,675
5,654
5,581
4,990
4,591
3,942
3,897
3,875
3,836
3,807
3,655
3,555
3,320
3,169
3,150
2,863
2,788
2,742
2,671
2,473
2,337
2,287
2,262
2,128
2,085
2,062
2,027
1,919
1,854
1,762
1,704
1,680
1,671
1,629
1,489
1,267
1,256
1,136
1,093
939
937
924
780



54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
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Canisius

Sacred Heart
Wayne St. (Mich.)
Bentley
American Int'l

10,477
5,261
7,938
3,383
2,535

14
11
17
13
13

748
478
466
260
195

2004-05 NCAA Division 1l Men’s Ice Hockey Attendance

Team

Middlebury
Rochester Inst.
St. Norbert
Norwich
Plattsburgh St.
Utica

Bowdoin

Oswego St.

St. John's (Minn.)
Elmira

Geneseo St.
Wis.-Superior
Colby

Potsdam St.
Salem St.
Fredonia St.
Wis.-River Falls
Manhattanville
Wis.-Stevens Point
St. Thomas (Minn.)
Williams
Wis.-Eau Claire
Bethel (Minn.)

St. Mary's (Minn.)
St. Olaf

Trinity (Conn.)
New England Col.
Castleton St.
Curry

Wis.-Stout
Buffalo St.
Wentworth Inst.
Milwaukee Engr.
Gust. Adolphus
Hamilton

Babson

Lake Forest
Mass.-Dartmouth
Amherst
Fitchburg St.
Tufts

Hobart

Cortland St.
Skidmore
Wesleyan (Conn.)
Augsburg

TL Hm Att.
30,661
14,487
28,812
22,247
23,978
20,483
12,491
15,640
18,741
12,817
23,066
13,132
9,827
6,746
9,825
9,419
10,936
10,756
10,643
8,947
7,030
5,406
6,331
5,776
5,524
6,162
6,125
5,151
5,575
5,318
3,981
4,912
5,432
4,272
3,428
4,650
3,015
3,606
3,250
3,225
2,900
3,174
3,688
2,750
2,600
3,267

Home Games

19
9

18
14
16
14
10
13
16
11
20
14
11
8

12
12
15
15
15
15
14
11
13
12
12
14
14
12
14
14
11
14
16
13
11
15
10
12
11
11
10
11
13
10
10
14

Avg. Attend.
1,614
1,609
1,600
1,589
1,498
1,463
1,249
1,203
1,171
1,165
1,153
938
893
843
819
784
729
717
709
526
502
491
487
481
460
440
438
429
398
379
361
350
339
328
311
310
301
301
295
293
290
288
283
275
260
233



47.
48.
49.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

Lawrence

St. Scholastica
Neumann
Connecticut Col.
Marian (Wis.)
Lebanon Valley
Hamline
Plymouth St.
Concordia-M'head
Brockport St.

Western New Eng.

Mass.-Boston
Johnson & Wales
Framingham St.
Salve Regina
Northland
Southern Me.
Suffolk

Nichols
Worcester St.

2,939
2,437
1,747
2,625
2,383
2,782
2,015
2,007
2,125
1,108
2,312
2,445
1,567
1,457
1,382
1,929
1,971
1,559
1,275
1,250

13
11

12
11
13
10
10
11

13
14

13
14
12
10
10

226
221
218
218
216
214
201
200
193
184
178
174
174
162
153
148
140
130
128
125



